Superior power integrity and management for midrange client/server computing.This most efficient, reliable, and cost-
effective UPS uses high-speed microprocessor and line-interactive technology.Autosenses 50 or 60 Hz and accepts
worldwide input voltages. Up to 96% efficiency results in operating costs of 50% less than so-called “high-efficiency”
competitive models. Full communications and control is provided locally by front panel and remotely by RS-232 port.
Free CheckUPS® II Suite software on CD-ROM and cable are bundled with each unit. See Communications and
Connectivity Price List for additional options.
UT3K (3kVA/3kW)
Input - Output Runtime (0.75 pf) Input Output Model No./ List

† Without internal batteries, 15 Amp internal charger upgrade required.
External Maintenance Bypass Switch With AC Disconnect
Application Description Order Code List Price
UT3K - UT5K Break Before Make BPE02BBM1A $450
UT3K - UT5K Make Before Break* BPE02MBB1A $550
UT8K Break Before Make BPE04BBM1A $550
UT8K Make Before Break* BPE04MBB1A $650
* Not available for 208V or 220V, 60Hz applications.
Spare Parts Kits (These kits are available for a new UPS system at time of UPS purchase.To order
a spare parts kit for an existing UPS, please contact Best Power Service Department, 1-800-356-5737.)
Application Description List